
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace Time Percent Rank

1 Uli Steidl Seattle 2560 42 M 1/15 40-44 0:31:53.1 0:31:54.7 0:00:01.5 5:09/M 0:29:41.5 90.429 1

2 James Roach Auburn 2657 29 M 1/5 25-29 0:33:46.1 0:33:47.6 0:00:01.5 5:27/M 0:33:44.8 79.562 13

3 Keegan Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2375 16 M 1/5 14-18 0:35:45.7 0:35:46.1 0:00:00.4 5:46/M 0:33:41.5 79.694 11

4 Mark Plesko Kirkland 2652 36 M 1/11 35-39 0:35:56.0 0:35:57.7 0:00:01.6 5:48/M 0:34:57.4 76.809 18

5 Sean Haffey Seattle 2396 27 M 2/5 25-29 0:36:11.7 0:36:13.9 0:00:02.2 5:50/M 0:36:11.7 74.182 30

6 Darrin Hatcher Puyallup 2400 47 M 1/14 45-49 0:36:29.4 0:36:30.3 0:00:00.8 5:53/M 0:32:41.7 82.123 5

7 Edson Zaldivar Kent 2604 19 M 1/9 19-24 0:36:30.0 0:36:32.1 0:00:02.1 5:53/M 0:35:43.4 75.160 26

8 Anthony Raftis Kent 2527 17 M 2/5 14-18 0:37:12.1 0:37:14.2 0:00:02.1 6:00/M 0:35:31.5 75.579 24

9 Somer Kreismann Seattle 2445 25 F 1/14 25-29 0:37:16.4 0:37:17.8 0:00:01.4 6:01/M 0:37:16.4 81.381 7

10 Brian Reilly Seattle 2535 19 M 2/9 19-24 0:38:06.9 0:38:09.1 0:00:02.2 6:09/M 0:37:18.3 71.975 32

11 Colton Egberg Maple Valley 2646 15 M 3/5 14-18 0:38:10.3 0:38:11.7 0:00:01.3 6:09/M 0:35:21.7 75.929 21

12 Philip Paul Renton 2510 32 M 1/14 30-34 0:38:28.4 0:38:30.9 0:00:02.4 6:12/M 0:38:09.9 70.352 40

13 Alastair Murray Seattle 2489 22 M 3/9 19-24 0:38:41.2 0:38:42.9 0:00:01.6 6:14/M 0:38:39.8 69.447 43

14 Sean Sargent Seattle 2549 24 M 4/9 19-24 0:38:48.4 0:38:54.6 0:00:06.2 6:15/M 0:38:48.4 69.189 46

15 Russ Otani Lynnwood 2502 55 M 1/12 55-59 0:38:52.9 0:38:55.2 0:00:02.2 6:16/M 0:32:38.5 82.258 4

16 Trisha Steidl Seattle 2561 38 F 1/15 35-39 0:39:00.4 0:39:02.4 0:00:01.9 6:17/M 0:38:10.1 79.474 14

17 John Timeus Seattle 2577 30 M 2/14 30-34 0:39:11.3 0:39:14.9 0:00:03.5 6:19/M 0:39:05.5 68.685 48

18 Greg Waters Bellevue 2632 54 M 1/22 50-54 0:39:44.8 0:39:47.2 0:00:02.3 6:25/M 0:33:38.9 79.797 10

19 Kent Sizer Renton 1640 59 M 2/12 55-59 0:40:00.9 0:40:04.5 0:00:03.6 6:27/M 0:32:27.6 82.719 2

20 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2593 41 M 2/15 40-44 0:40:41.3 0:40:44.1 0:00:02.8 6:34/M 0:38:10.6 70.331 41

21 Mary Hatcher Puyallup 2401 46 F 1/19 45-49 0:40:58.1 0:41:00.9 0:00:02.7 6:36/M 0:37:49.8 80.184 8

22 Mike Koslosky Mountlake Terrace 2442 57 M 3/12 55-59 0:41:10.7 0:41:13.5 0:00:02.8 6:38/M 0:33:59.1 79.006 16

23 Zacharie Charboneau Kent 2343 16 M 4/5 14-18 0:42:22.0 0:42:24.6 0:00:02.5 6:50/M 0:39:54.8 67.270 53

24 Troy Haeseler Pacific 2395 34 M 3/14 30-34 0:42:29.5 0:42:32.1 0:00:02.6 6:51/M 0:41:49.0 64.209 73

25 Paul Mickelson Kent 2480 25 M 3/5 25-29 0:42:52.1 0:42:53.6 0:00:01.5 6:55/M 0:42:52.1 62.634 82

26 Mark Drangsholt Federal Way 2622 57 M 4/12 55-59 0:42:52.2 0:42:55.9 0:00:03.6 6:55/M 0:35:22.9 75.888 22

27 Kathleen King Kent 2436 35 F 2/15 35-39 0:43:07.3 0:43:11.2 0:00:03.9 6:57/M 0:42:42.0 71.039 34

28 Mary Richards Maple Valley 2539 53 F 1/27 50-54 0:43:19.4 0:43:22.9 0:00:03.4 6:59/M 0:36:49.7 82.365 3

29 James Nau Seattle 2660 45 M 2/14 45-49 0:43:24.5 0:43:27.4 0:00:02.9 7:00/M 0:39:29.2 67.998 51

30 Brett Freshwaters Tacoma 2379 56 M 5/12 55-59 0:43:26.0 0:43:28.4 0:00:02.4 7:00/M 0:36:09.6 74.252 29

31 Karen Leahy Buckley 2450 46 F 2/19 45-49 0:43:30.6 0:43:34.1 0:00:03.5 7:01/M 0:40:10.6 75.500 25

32 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 2411 52 F 2/27 50-54 0:44:05.2 0:44:08.6 0:00:03.4 7:07/M 0:37:57.3 79.918 9

33 Paul Grove Kent 2394 37 M 2/11 35-39 0:44:34.0 0:44:42.8 0:00:08.7 7:11/M 0:43:04.2 62.341 84

34 Gary Prentiss Kent 2522 54 M 2/22 50-54 0:44:38.7 0:44:50.1 0:00:11.4 7:12/M 0:37:47.7 71.042 33

35 Natalie Church Snohomish 2348 15 F 1/8 14-18 0:44:46.7 0:44:49.7 0:00:02.9 7:13/M 0:42:44.1 70.979 35

36 Terry Wong Seattle 2642 65 M 1/3 65-69 0:44:51.6 0:44:55.9 0:00:04.2 7:14/M 0:34:29.8 77.835 17

37 Tze-Hou (alvin) Tai Auburn 2570 39 M 3/11 35-39 0:44:57.5 0:45:07.1 0:00:09.6 7:15/M 0:42:48.4 62.725 80

38 Ron Chew Seattle 2346 61 M 1/4 60-64 0:45:08.4 0:45:12.9 0:00:04.4 7:17/M 0:35:58.9 74.620 27

39 Terri Kelts Kent 2434 56 F 1/19 55-59 0:45:17.1 0:45:21.5 0:00:04.4 7:18/M 0:37:00.5 81.962 6

40 Greg Weiland Kent 2590 32 M 4/14 30-34 0:45:37.8 0:50:59.4 0:05:21.6 7:21/M 0:45:15.9 59.318 100

41 Flynn Cochran Kent 2669 34 M 5/14 30-34 0:46:10.6 0:46:58.3 0:00:47.7 7:27/M 0:45:26.6 59.085 103

42 Jun Chea Tacoma 2345 45 M 3/14 45-49 0:46:11.4 0:46:15.6 0:00:04.1 7:27/M 0:42:01.0 63.903 75

43 Kelly Hjelle Edmonds 2635 44 F 1/19 40-44 0:46:37.5 0:46:40.1 0:00:02.6 7:31/M 0:43:49.9 69.205 45

44 Lara Martin Federal Way 2649 25 F 2/14 25-29 0:46:50.6 0:47:08.1 0:00:17.4 7:33/M 0:46:50.6 64.755 69

45 Jennifer Rozler Seattle 2545 44 F 2/19 40-44 0:46:54.6 0:46:59.3 0:00:04.7 7:34/M 0:44:06.0 68.784 47

46 Don Icenogle Burien 2422 51 M 3/22 50-54 0:46:54.6 0:47:09.1 0:00:14.5 7:34/M 0:40:41.7 65.977 60

47 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2565 40 F 3/19 40-44 0:46:56.1 0:47:02.5 0:00:06.4 7:34/M 0:45:24.8 66.795 55

48 Chris McMeen Kent 2656 50 M 4/22 50-54 0:47:00.5 0:47:07.1 0:00:06.6 7:35/M 0:41:06.8 65.308 65

49 Jaron Brown Kent 2330 35 M 4/11 35-39 0:47:15.8 0:47:29.3 0:00:13.4 7:37/M 0:46:15.5 58.044 107

50 Axel Henning Black Diamond 2623 46 M 4/14 45-49 0:47:22.2 0:47:26.4 0:00:04.2 7:38/M 0:42:46.6 62.768 79

51 Michael Smith Des Moines 2557 54 M 5/22 50-54 0:47:35.2 0:47:43.4 0:00:08.1 7:40/M 0:40:17.1 66.650 56

52 Karen Fall Des Moines 2369 48 F 3/19 45-49 0:47:36.0 0:47:44.5 0:00:08.5 7:41/M 0:43:02.2 70.483 39

53 William Brown Auburn 2328 52 M 6/22 50-54 0:47:36.7 0:47:41.3 0:00:04.5 7:41/M 0:40:58.4 65.530 62

54 Steve Fischbach Renton 2372 44 M 3/15 40-44 0:47:41.7 0:47:47.5 0:00:05.7 7:41/M 0:43:43.9 61.397 88

55 Robert Burton North Bend 2334 41 M 4/15 40-44 0:47:42.6 0:47:51.8 0:00:09.1 7:42/M 0:44:45.9 59.980 96

56 Gordon Gray Kenmore 2393 69 M 2/3 65-69 0:47:50.0 0:47:57.9 0:00:07.9 7:43/M 0:35:24.8 75.819 23

57 Chris Martin Kent 2466 57 M 6/12 55-59 0:47:51.4 0:48:09.2 0:00:17.8 7:43/M 0:39:29.8 67.981 52

58 Yan Ting Lin Auburn 2453 18 M 5/5 14-18 0:47:57.9 0:48:07.7 0:00:09.7 7:44/M 0:46:22.9 57.889 112

59 Daria Cawthorn Maple Valley 2336 14 F 2/8 14-18 0:48:35.5 0:48:41.2 0:00:05.6 7:50/M 0:45:45.1 66.301 57

60 Robert Shirley Normandy Park 2645 74 M 1/1 70-74 0:48:43.3 0:48:46.9 0:00:03.6 7:51/M 0:33:43.8 79.602 12

61 Laurie Rice Auburn 983 52 F 3/27 50-54 0:48:55.1 0:49:05.1 0:00:09.9 7:53/M 0:42:06.9 72.025 31

62 John Colvard Des Moines 2357 53 M 7/22 50-54 0:49:00.5 0:49:06.2 0:00:05.6 7:54/M 0:41:50.4 64.173 74

63 Matt Williams Seattle 2628 29 M 4/5 25-29 0:49:04.9 0:49:18.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M 0:49:03.1 54.739 139

64 Linda Minami Kent 2482 45 F 4/19 45-49 0:49:06.2 0:49:17.3 0:00:11.1 7:55/M 0:45:45.6 66.289 58

65 Greg Leffers Enumclaw 2451 43 M 5/15 40-44 0:49:06.5 0:49:16.7 0:00:10.2 7:55/M 0:45:21.8 59.189 101

66 Victoria Eng Bellevue 2367 15 F 3/8 14-18 0:49:06.8 0:49:20.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M 0:46:52.4 64.714 71

67 Jake Manning Des Moines 2464 39 M 5/11 35-39 0:49:11.1 0:49:19.6 0:00:08.5 7:56/M 0:46:49.8 57.335 117

68 Stanley Eng Bellevue 2368 65 M 3/3 65-69 0:49:14.8 0:49:28.2 0:00:13.4 7:56/M 0:37:52.2 70.902 37

69 Mike Shoffstal Renton 2650 46 M 5/14 45-49 0:49:18.2 0:49:30.8 0:00:12.6 7:57/M 0:44:31.3 60.307 94

70 Glen Cushman Kent 2360 57 M 7/12 55-59 0:49:37.4 0:49:54.1 0:00:16.7 8:00/M 0:40:57.3 65.561 61

71 Janice Davies Kent 2361 52 F 4/27 50-54 0:49:38.4 0:49:48.2 0:00:09.7 8:00/M 0:42:44.2 70.978 36

72 Nick Davies Kent 2362 23 M 5/9 19-24 0:49:38.8 0:49:48.4 0:00:09.5 8:00/M 0:49:38.8 54.082 146

73 Mark Rebro Kent 2534 57 M 8/12 55-59 0:49:47.8 0:49:51.2 0:00:03.3 8:02/M 0:41:05.9 65.332 64

74 Dennis Higgins Kent 2664 43 M 6/15 40-44 0:49:53.7 0:50:14.1 0:00:20.4 8:03/M 0:46:05.4 58.256 105

75 Jeff Cimaomo Seattle 2350 54 M 8/22 50-54 0:49:54.2 0:49:58.8 0:00:04.6 8:03/M 0:42:14.8 63.556 76
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76 Greg Anderson Kent 2638 53 M 9/22 50-54 0:50:09.5 0:50:19.2 0:00:09.6 8:05/M 0:42:49.3 62.701 81

77 Adam Kirby Kent 2654 30 M 6/14 30-34 0:50:13.2 0:52:45.8 0:02:32.5 8:06/M 0:50:05.7 53.598 152

78 Gretchen Tapp Auburn 2627 53 F 5/27 50-54 0:50:21.2 0:50:33.6 0:00:12.4 8:07/M 0:42:48.2 70.866 38

79 Joe Gleason Des Moines 2385 54 M 10/22 50-54 0:50:28.1 0:50:53.4 0:00:25.3 8:08/M 0:42:43.5 62.845 78

80 Gary Wilhite Auburn 2596 53 M 11/22 50-54 0:50:29.2 0:50:46.1 0:00:16.9 8:09/M 0:43:06.1 62.294 85

81 Karen Oyama Puyallup 2503 47 F 5/19 45-49 0:50:55.9 0:51:02.5 0:00:06.5 8:13/M 0:46:33.4 65.153 66

82 Chris Tarantino Kent 2572 38 M 6/11 35-39 0:50:59.7 0:51:47.8 0:00:48.1 8:13/M 0:48:54.0 54.907 137

83 Karla Banks Renton 2620 41 F 4/19 40-44 0:51:01.3 0:51:12.9 0:00:11.6 8:14/M 0:49:04.8 61.804 86

84 Bret Chaffee Tacoma 2341 41 M 7/15 40-44 0:51:23.1 0:51:29.9 0:00:06.8 8:17/M 0:48:12.8 55.691 130

85 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2573 51 M 12/22 50-54 0:51:42.6 0:51:52.4 0:00:09.7 8:20/M 0:44:51.6 59.853 97

86 Mary Kafe-Mcgee Federal Way 2430 59 F 2/19 55-59 0:51:48.8 0:52:05.9 0:00:17.1 8:21/M 0:40:39.9 74.595 28

87 Rebecca Nelson Phoenix 2493 26 F 3/14 25-29 0:51:49.8 0:51:57.2 0:00:07.4 8:21/M 0:51:49.8 58.525 104

88 Beth Glynn Newcastle 2387 40 F 5/19 40-44 0:51:50.0 0:52:05.9 0:00:15.8 8:22/M 0:50:09.1 60.482 92

89 Ryan Lau Seattle 2449 24 M 6/9 19-24 0:52:08.5 0:52:21.2 0:00:12.6 8:25/M 0:52:08.5 51.494 169

90 Victoria Perkins Kent 2514 29 F 4/14 25-29 0:52:18.4 0:53:02.2 0:00:43.8 8:26/M 0:52:18.4 57.991 108

91 Gregory Hull Covington 2663 44 M 8/15 40-44 0:52:19.4 0:52:36.2 0:00:16.7 8:26/M 0:47:58.5 55.966 128

92 Larry Glenn Kent 2386 76 M 1/4 75-79 0:52:27.7 0:52:38.9 0:00:11.1 8:28/M 0:35:05.0 76.532 19

93 Kelly Cogswell Renton 2355 51 F 6/27 50-54 0:52:35.5 0:52:50.4 0:00:14.9 8:29/M 0:45:51.8 66.138 59

94 Dave Hornung Puyallup 2414 48 M 6/14 45-49 0:53:14.9 0:53:32.6 0:00:17.7 8:35/M 0:47:18.9 56.747 119

95 Soila Todd Puyallup 2578 43 F 6/19 40-44 0:53:14.9 0:53:32.4 0:00:17.5 8:35/M 0:50:28.5 60.096 95

96 David Kirkham Covington 2631 50 M 13/22 50-54 0:53:30.9 0:53:43.6 0:00:12.7 8:38/M 0:46:48.2 57.367 116

97 Kyra Gaines Kent 2384 23 F 1/10 19-24 0:53:39.9 0:53:49.2 0:00:09.2 8:39/M 0:53:39.9 56.523 123

98 Jodi Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2608 39 F 3/15 35-39 0:53:46.7 0:54:03.6 0:00:16.9 8:40/M 0:52:20.4 57.954 109

99 Diane Argyle Renton 2307 34 F 1/24 30-34 0:54:04.5 0:54:13.7 0:00:09.1 8:43/M 0:53:43.2 56.465 124

100 Marla Stewart Kent 2641 57 F 3/19 55-59 0:54:11.2 0:54:25.2 0:00:13.9 8:44/M 0:43:41.7 69.421 44

101 Kleene Manning Des Moines 2465 34 F 2/24 30-34 0:54:21.5 0:54:30.3 0:00:08.7 8:46/M 0:54:00.1 56.170 126

102 Evelyne Pelletier Kent 2511 48 F 6/19 45-49 0:54:23.2 0:54:31.1 0:00:07.9 8:46/M 0:49:10.3 61.688 87

103 Sarah Tran Burien 2579 24 F 2/10 19-24 0:54:48.6 0:55:00.8 0:00:12.2 8:50/M 0:54:48.6 55.343 133

104 Jennifer Schroder Maple Valley 2554 57 F 4/19 55-59 0:54:49.6 0:55:07.3 0:00:17.6 8:50/M 0:44:12.7 68.610 49

105 Bill Benshoof Kent 2321 63 M 2/4 60-64 0:54:59.5 0:55:22.1 0:00:22.6 8:52/M 0:43:04.1 62.343 83

106 Kim Cooper Kent 2621 53 F 7/27 50-54 0:55:07.9 0:55:26.8 0:00:18.9 8:53/M 0:46:51.9 64.724 70

107 Matthew Lorrette Kent 2619 38 M 7/11 35-39 0:55:10.8 0:55:27.7 0:00:16.8 8:54/M 0:52:54.8 50.743 181

108 Alistair Cerretti Renton 2337 37 M 8/11 35-39 0:55:11.3 0:56:01.9 0:00:50.6 8:54/M 0:53:20.1 50.343 188

109 Eric Porter Kent 2520 33 M 7/14 30-34 0:55:11.7 0:55:26.2 0:00:14.5 8:54/M 0:54:33.1 49.219 199

110 Andriette Hall Maple Valley 2666 56 F 5/19 55-59 0:55:12.5 0:55:23.2 0:00:10.7 8:54/M 0:45:07.1 67.230 54

111 Ted Herb Redmond 2404 53 M 14/22 50-54 0:55:27.5 0:56:05.3 0:00:37.7 8:57/M 0:47:20.8 56.709 121

112 Pearl Nguyen Renton 2496 22 F 3/10 19-24 0:55:40.6 0:55:52.4 0:00:11.8 8:59/M 0:55:40.6 54.481 140

113 Andrea Freeman Kent 2378 23 F 4/10 19-24 0:55:42.0 0:55:56.3 0:00:14.3 8:59/M 0:55:42.0 54.458 141

114 Sandra Maib Lake Tapps 2461 68 F 1/2 65-69 0:55:45.9 0:56:05.1 0:00:19.1 9:00/M 0:38:17.1 79.231 15

115 Hannah Friedman Tacoma 2382 20 F 5/10 19-24 0:55:56.3 0:56:26.2 0:00:29.8 9:01/M 0:55:54.5 54.256 143

116 Chrissy Mickelson Kent 2479 28 F 5/14 25-29 0:56:05.6 0:56:20.2 0:00:14.6 9:03/M 0:56:05.6 54.077 147

117 Phil Sturholm Renton 2563 53 M 15/22 50-54 0:56:17.7 0:56:37.9 0:00:20.2 9:05/M 0:48:03.7 55.866 129

118 Ashley Peterson Auburn 2515 31 F 3/24 30-34 0:56:31.7 0:56:38.7 0:00:06.9 9:07/M 0:56:28.0 53.719 150

119 Shannon Moreno Tacoma 2485 43 F 7/19 40-44 0:56:31.9 0:56:38.5 0:00:06.5 9:07/M 0:53:35.2 56.605 122

120 Haley Higgins Kent 2665 18 F 4/8 14-18 0:56:35.8 0:56:55.4 0:00:19.6 9:08/M 0:55:58.9 54.185 145

121 Leslie Funkhouser Buckley 2607 46 F 7/19 45-49 0:56:43.8 0:57:02.5 0:00:18.7 9:09/M 0:52:23.0 57.906 110

122 Randy Peterson Sumner 2661 56 M 9/12 55-59 0:56:50.2 0:57:01.8 0:00:11.5 9:10/M 0:47:19.2 56.742 120

123 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2609 41 M 9/15 40-44 0:57:06.2 0:57:23.9 0:00:17.7 9:13/M 0:53:34.7 50.114 193

124 Jannette Rotz Renton 2544 42 F 8/19 40-44 0:57:08.7 0:57:42.5 0:00:33.7 9:13/M 0:54:34.0 55.590 132

125 Sophie Hayde Covington 2634 41 F 9/19 40-44 0:57:13.5 0:57:38.8 0:00:25.3 9:14/M 0:55:02.8 55.104 134

126 Cindy Holm Maple Valley 2412 51 F 8/27 50-54 0:57:21.7 0:57:40.8 0:00:19.1 9:15/M 0:50:01.4 60.639 91

127 Jennifer Read Maple Valley 2533 47 F 8/19 45-49 0:57:22.4 0:57:40.9 0:00:18.4 9:15/M 0:52:26.7 57.838 113

128 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 2309 62 F 1/3 60-64 0:57:30.5 0:58:08.7 0:00:38.1 9:16/M 0:43:15.0 70.135 42

129 Reid Nabarrete Kent 2490 51 M 16/22 50-54 0:57:44.1 0:57:58.1 0:00:13.9 9:19/M 0:50:05.2 53.607 151

130 Amber Baggiore Kent 2312 20 F 6/10 19-24 0:57:46.4 0:58:20.9 0:00:34.5 9:19/M 0:57:44.5 52.533 162

131 Erin Jones Black Diamond 2429 18 F 5/8 14-18 0:57:56.7 0:58:15.9 0:00:19.2 9:21/M 0:57:18.9 52.924 158

132 Tracy Jones Black Diamond 2428 44 F 10/19 40-44 0:57:58.0 0:58:16.9 0:00:18.9 9:21/M 0:54:29.6 55.664 131

133 Rachel Yantis Kent 2602 35 F 4/15 35-39 0:58:11.5 0:58:33.9 0:00:22.4 9:23/M 0:57:37.3 52.642 160

134 Jason Pfafman Auburn 2516 41 M 10/15 40-44 0:58:13.9 0:58:36.2 0:00:22.2 9:23/M 0:54:38.2 49.143 200

135 Kevin Weishaar Renton 2591 33 M 8/14 30-34 0:58:15.9 0:58:26.2 0:00:10.2 9:24/M 0:57:35.2 46.626 231

136 Sabine Asher Covington 2310 39 F 5/15 35-39 0:58:22.3 0:59:15.9 0:00:53.6 9:25/M 0:56:48.7 53.393 153

137 Jeff Hughes Burien 2419 47 M 7/14 45-49 0:58:24.4 0:58:52.2 0:00:27.8 9:25/M 0:52:19.9 51.307 171

138 Aaron Hottell Puyallup 2415 34 M 9/14 30-34 0:58:24.8 0:58:52.6 0:00:27.8 9:25/M 0:57:29.1 46.707 230

139 Kaisa Sz Tacoma 2567 56 F 6/19 55-59 0:58:27.9 0:58:46.2 0:00:18.3 9:26/M 0:47:46.8 63.485 77

140 Matthew Arnold Renton 2644 52 M 17/22 50-54 0:58:29.3 0:58:55.7 0:00:26.4 9:26/M 0:50:20.0 53.344 154

141 Nancy Swenson Seattle 2568 51 F 9/27 50-54 0:58:51.0 0:58:56.9 0:00:05.9 9:30/M 0:51:19.3 59.105 102

142 Brian Benshoof Kent 2320 20 M 7/9 19-24 0:58:53.5 0:59:15.9 0:00:22.4 9:30/M 0:58:16.6 46.073 238

143 Brett Watson Tukwila 2587 28 M 5/5 25-29 0:59:10.6 0:59:21.9 0:00:11.2 9:33/M 0:59:10.6 45.373 242

144 Margaret Gorog Auburn 2390 54 F 10/27 50-54 0:59:20.6 0:59:38.9 0:00:18.3 9:34/M 0:49:47.7 60.917 90

145 Marta Olejnik Kent 2500 33 F 4/24 30-34 0:59:26.4 0:59:49.9 0:00:23.4 9:35/M 0:59:10.8 51.256 172

146 Daryl Kopp Renton 2441 41 M 11/15 40-44 0:59:27.2 0:59:39.9 0:00:12.6 9:35/M 0:55:47.0 48.133 213

147 Liza Burell-Mack Seattle 2331 44 F 11/19 40-44 0:59:30.7 1:00:02.4 0:00:31.7 9:36/M 0:55:56.8 54.219 144

148 Cheryl Porter Kent 2519 31 F 5/24 30-34 0:59:33.2 0:59:49.2 0:00:15.9 9:36/M 0:59:29.3 50.991 176

149 Carly Waterman Burien 2585 34 F 6/24 30-34 0:59:34.9 0:59:56.1 0:00:21.2 9:36/M 0:59:11.5 51.246 173

150 Andrea Anderson Kent 2306 59 F 7/19 55-59 0:59:37.9 0:59:58.1 0:00:20.2 9:37/M 0:46:48.0 64.815 67

151 Peter Marshall Bellevue 2662 77 M 2/4 75-79 0:59:41.0 1:00:03.4 0:00:22.4 9:38/M 0:39:08.9 68.584 50

152 Kelsey Patrick Renton 2509 24 F 7/10 19-24 0:59:47.7 1:00:38.5 0:00:50.8 9:39/M 0:59:47.7 50.729 182

153 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2421 70 F 1/1 70-74 0:59:47.9 0:59:53.9 0:00:05.9 9:39/M 0:39:44.9 76.312 20

154 Steve Nehrenberg Kent 2492 54 M 18/22 50-54 0:59:48.7 1:00:18.2 0:00:29.5 9:39/M 0:50:38.0 53.028 157

155 Duong Phan Renton 2626 28 F 6/14 25-29 0:59:51.2 1:00:32.7 0:00:41.5 9:39/M 0:59:51.2 50.679 183

156 Lindsay Goodrich Maple Valley 2389 29 F 7/14 25-29 0:59:52.2 1:00:42.2 0:00:49.9 9:39/M 0:59:52.2 50.665 184

157 Ranelle Hughes Mercer Island 2418 33 F 7/24 30-34 0:59:58.3 1:00:14.2 0:00:15.8 9:40/M 0:59:42.6 50.802 178

158 Gina Howe Kent 2417 33 F 8/24 30-34 1:00:01.5 1:00:17.6 0:00:16.1 9:41/M 0:59:45.7 50.757 180

159 Wendy Plourd Maple Valley 2518 54 F 11/27 50-54 1:00:26.1 1:00:47.3 0:00:21.1 9:45/M 0:50:42.6 59.816 98
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160 Anna Mattox Covington 2471 32 F 9/24 30-34 1:00:31.5 1:01:25.4 0:00:53.8 9:46/M 1:00:23.5 50.227 189

161 Sheryl Aaker Seattle 2301 60 F 2/3 60-64 1:00:34.7 1:01:20.9 0:00:46.2 9:46/M 0:46:52.6 64.710 72

162 Mike Friedman Tacoma 2381 54 M 19/22 50-54 1:00:35.3 1:01:09.7 0:00:34.4 9:46/M 0:51:17.5 52.348 164

163 Sara Walter Federal Way 2583 33 F 10/24 30-34 1:00:40.7 1:00:49.5 0:00:08.8 9:47/M 1:00:24.8 50.210 190

164 Shane Walter Federal Way 2582 33 M 10/14 30-34 1:00:41.1 1:00:49.3 0:00:08.2 9:47/M 0:59:58.7 44.767 244

165 Julie Cogswell Kent 2356 54 F 12/27 50-54 1:00:41.6 1:00:41.6 9:47/M 0:50:55.7 59.562 99

166 Kelly Fischbach Renton 2373 45 M 8/14 45-49 1:00:49.5 1:00:55.4 0:00:05.8 9:49/M 0:55:19.8 48.527 207

167 Nicholle Chandler Kent 2342 36 F 6/15 35-39 1:00:56.3 1:01:07.6 0:00:11.3 9:50/M 1:00:08.7 50.433 186

168 David Higgins Seattle 2409 43 M 12/15 40-44 1:01:02.0 1:01:32.3 0:00:30.2 9:51/M 0:56:22.7 47.624 216

169 Scott Jones Renton 2426 47 M 9/14 45-49 1:01:03.8 1:01:16.4 0:00:12.5 9:51/M 0:54:42.7 49.075 201

170 Scott Perkins Kent 2513 49 M 10/14 45-49 1:01:05.7 1:01:49.8 0:00:44.1 9:51/M 0:53:52.3 49.840 196

171 Mario Coronado Kent 2633 43 M 13/15 40-44 1:01:20.4 1:01:45.3 0:00:24.8 9:54/M 0:56:39.7 47.386 220

172 Troy Richards Auburn 2538 46 M 11/14 45-49 1:01:28.4 1:01:44.7 0:00:16.2 9:55/M 0:55:30.7 48.368 210

173 Matt Cory Auburn 2630 40 M 14/15 40-44 1:01:28.5 1:01:44.4 0:00:15.9 9:55/M 0:58:05.1 46.225 236

174 Kelli Peterson Redmond 2643 36 F 7/15 35-39 1:01:31.0 1:01:57.1 0:00:26.1 9:55/M 1:00:43.0 49.959 195

175 Amber Chaffee Tacoma 2340 13 F 1/2 4-13 1:01:31.6 1:01:38.2 0:00:06.5 9:55/M 0:56:59.2 53.229 155

176 Kenna Friedman Tacoma 2383 20 F 8/10 19-24 1:01:57.0 1:02:27.4 0:00:30.4 10:00/M 1:01:55.0 48.991 203

177 Becky Kinney Auburn 2437 48 F 9/19 45-49 1:02:06.4 1:02:48.9 0:00:42.4 10:01/M 0:56:09.1 54.020 148

178 Suzette Riley Seattle 2540 46 F 10/19 45-49 1:02:09.4 1:02:25.8 0:00:16.3 10:01/M 0:57:23.7 52.850 159

179 Ida Matias Kent 2470 40 F 12/19 40-44 1:02:10.1 1:02:25.4 0:00:15.2 10:02/M 1:00:09.1 50.428 187

180 Brian Mandell Seattle 2463 44 M 15/15 40-44 1:02:10.3 1:02:26.4 0:00:16.1 10:02/M 0:57:00.3 47.101 225

181 Carla Reynolds Seattle 2536 45 F 11/19 45-49 1:02:16.8 1:02:56.9 0:00:40.1 10:03/M 0:58:02.3 52.264 166

182 Julie Paton Seattle 2507 57 F 8/19 55-59 1:02:17.6 1:02:57.2 0:00:39.6 10:03/M 0:50:13.9 60.386 93

183 Deb Noble-Perry Graham 2498 58 F 9/19 55-59 1:02:20.5 1:02:42.3 0:00:21.8 10:03/M 0:49:35.4 61.168 89

184 Caleb Wilkins Seatac 2598 10 M 1/3 4-13 1:02:32.1 1:02:54.9 0:00:22.8 10:05/M 0:51:05.2 52.557 161

185 Jessica Wilkins Seatac 2597 16 F 6/8 14-18 1:02:33.7 1:02:55.4 0:00:21.6 10:05/M 1:00:28.1 50.164 191

186 Jacquelynn Chaffee Tacoma 2339 34 F 11/24 30-34 1:02:39.6 1:02:46.2 0:00:06.6 10:06/M 1:02:15.0 48.729 205

187 Peter Cichacz Kent 2349 30 M 11/14 30-34 1:02:42.4 1:03:05.2 0:00:22.7 10:07/M 1:02:33.1 42.925 257

188 Christopher Lindsey Sumner 2454 45 M 12/14 45-49 1:02:52.8 1:03:06.2 0:00:13.3 10:08/M 0:57:11.9 46.941 229

189 Joy Kawaoka Kent 2431 55 F 10/19 55-59 1:02:59.7 1:03:48.4 0:00:48.7 10:10/M 0:52:11.1 58.126 106

190 Natalie Smith Renton 2558 31 F 12/24 30-34 1:03:00.1 1:03:28.9 0:00:28.8 10:10/M 1:02:56.0 48.200 212

191 Caroline Wiegardt Seattle 2595 53 F 13/27 50-54 1:03:14.4 1:03:29.9 0:00:15.5 10:12/M 0:53:45.5 56.425 125

192 Mary Frasier Seattle 2377 55 F 11/19 55-59 1:03:14.7 1:03:30.4 0:00:15.7 10:12/M 0:52:23.5 57.897 111

193 Michael Raine Black Diamond 2528 54 M 20/22 50-54 1:03:15.1 1:04:03.4 0:00:48.3 10:12/M 0:53:32.8 50.144 192

194 Jamie Cochran Kent 2668 30 F 13/24 30-34 1:03:28.7 1:04:21.2 0:00:52.4 10:14/M 1:03:26.6 47.812 214

195 Jennifer Tarantino Kent 2571 36 F 8/15 35-39 1:03:31.4 1:04:21.1 0:00:49.7 10:15/M 1:02:41.8 48.381 209

196 Denise Hesse Auburn 2405 55 F 12/19 55-59 1:03:33.2 1:04:12.4 0:00:39.1 10:15/M 0:52:38.9 57.616 115

197 Jackson Jones Renton 2427 13 M 2/3 4-13 1:03:40.8 1:03:53.3 0:00:12.5 10:16/M 0:56:38.8 47.398 219

198 Jennifer Mortensen Kent 2487 50 F 14/27 50-54 1:03:42.7 1:03:51.3 0:00:08.6 10:16/M 0:56:14.1 53.941 149

199 Lisa Malpass Enumclaw 2462 45 F 12/19 45-49 1:03:52.0 1:04:23.4 0:00:31.4 10:18/M 0:59:31.0 50.966 177

200 Alita Walther Renton 2584 34 F 14/24 30-34 1:03:54.5 1:04:34.9 0:00:40.4 10:18/M 1:03:29.4 47.777 215

201 Stephanie Jenson Kent 2424 27 F 8/14 25-29 1:03:54.8 1:04:35.4 0:00:40.6 10:18/M 1:03:54.8 47.460 217

202 Gabrielle Scism Bremerton 2617 23 F 9/10 19-24 1:04:04.2 1:04:48.9 0:00:44.7 10:20/M 1:04:04.2 47.344 222

203 Janine Wright Kent 2639 45 F 13/19 45-49 1:04:07.7 1:04:18.1 0:00:10.4 10:20/M 0:59:45.7 50.758 179

204 Rebecca Prentiss Kent 2523 55 F 13/19 55-59 1:04:08.3 1:04:19.1 0:00:10.7 10:21/M 0:53:07.9 57.090 118

205 Robert Mortensen Kent 2488 55 M 10/12 55-59 1:04:58.4 1:05:07.9 0:00:09.5 10:29/M 0:54:32.7 49.225 198

206 Erin Clarke Kent 2352 31 F 15/24 30-34 1:05:09.1 1:05:37.8 0:00:28.6 10:30/M 1:05:04.8 46.609 232

207 Steve Clarke Kent 2351 31 M 12/14 30-34 1:05:09.6 1:05:38.3 0:00:28.6 10:30/M 1:04:50.3 41.411 266

208 Larry Lichty Kent 2452 50 M 21/22 50-54 1:05:10.2 1:05:33.5 0:00:23.3 10:31/M 0:56:59.8 47.108 224

209 Nicole Fechser Covington 2648 35 F 9/15 35-39 1:05:12.8 1:05:24.4 0:00:11.6 10:31/M 1:04:34.5 46.974 228

210 Jessica Brown Kent 2329 31 F 16/24 30-34 1:05:16.7 1:05:33.1 0:00:16.4 10:32/M 1:05:12.4 46.519 233

211 Flannery Olson Auburn 2653 32 F 17/24 30-34 1:05:34.2 1:05:51.7 0:00:17.5 10:35/M 1:05:25.6 46.363 235

212 Ron Sanfilippo Kent 2548 51 M 22/22 50-54 1:05:43.3 1:08:11.2 0:02:27.8 10:36/M 0:57:00.9 47.093 226

213 Erin Haick Seattle 2398 33 F 18/24 30-34 1:06:13.2 1:07:04.4 0:00:51.2 10:41/M 1:05:55.8 46.008 239

214 Melissa Finn Renton 2371 45 F 14/19 45-49 1:06:21.3 1:06:39.1 0:00:17.7 10:42/M 1:01:50.2 49.054 202

215 Nolana Newton Seattle 2495 40 F 13/19 40-44 1:06:21.9 1:06:53.4 0:00:31.5 10:42/M 1:04:12.8 47.239 223

216 Laura Lurry Enumclaw 2456 50 F 15/27 50-54 1:06:22.7 1:06:22.7 10:42/M 0:58:35.3 51.774 167

217 Kim Kelley Enumclaw 2433 49 F 15/19 45-49 1:06:22.9 1:06:22.9 10:42/M 0:59:20.4 51.119 174

218 Anne Hicks Renton 2407 44 F 14/19 40-44 1:06:25.0 1:06:49.5 0:00:24.5 10:43/M 1:02:26.2 48.582 206

219 Faith McMillion Seattle 2625 45 F 16/19 45-49 1:07:05.9 1:07:05.9 10:49/M 1:02:31.7 48.511 208

220 Brian Rainey Covington 2667 21 M 8/9 19-24 1:07:33.6 1:07:36.9 0:00:03.2 10:54/M 1:07:18.6 39.890 275

221 Theresa Hanna Renton 2399 56 F 14/19 55-59 1:07:35.5 1:08:07.8 0:00:32.2 10:54/M 0:55:14.3 54.913 135

222 Cathy McLaughlin Renton 2477 50 F 16/27 50-54 1:07:56.5 1:08:11.2 0:00:14.6 10:57/M 0:59:58.1 50.583 185

223 Tammy Benda Kent 2319 53 F 17/27 50-54 1:08:16.1 1:08:31.5 0:00:15.4 11:01/M 0:58:02.0 52.269 165

224 Rachel Raine Pullman 2529 24 F 10/10 19-24 1:08:16.5 1:09:06.9 0:00:50.3 11:01/M 1:08:16.5 44.428 246

225 Sean Miller Des Moines 2481 46 M 13/14 45-49 1:08:30.1 1:09:13.6 0:00:43.5 11:03/M 1:01:51.5 43.405 254

226 Pam Kozu Kent 2443 57 F 15/19 55-59 1:08:30.3 1:09:13.2 0:00:42.8 11:03/M 0:55:14.5 54.911 136

227 Steve Johnson Carson 2611 64 M 3/4 60-64 1:09:05.7 1:09:54.4 0:00:48.7 11:09/M 0:53:37.1 50.076 194

228 Lyndi Hughes Burien 2420 48 F 17/19 45-49 1:09:30.6 1:10:00.8 0:00:30.2 11:13/M 1:02:50.7 48.266 211

229 Julie Ruckwardt Fain Covington 2546 36 F 10/15 35-39 1:09:30.7 1:09:42.9 0:00:12.2 11:13/M 1:08:36.4 44.213 248

230 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2455 58 F 16/19 55-59 1:09:31.1 1:09:43.6 0:00:12.4 11:13/M 0:55:17.9 54.854 138

231 Jessica Hottell Puyallup 2416 34 F 19/24 30-34 1:09:38.8 1:10:10.2 0:00:31.4 11:14/M 1:09:11.4 43.840 249

232 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 2552 49 M 14/14 45-49 1:10:00.2 1:10:08.6 0:00:08.4 11:17/M 1:01:43.6 43.498 253

233 Stephanie Monroe Auburn 2484 47 F 18/19 45-49 1:10:04.6 1:10:12.4 0:00:07.8 11:18/M 1:04:03.5 47.353 221

234 Lisa Mason Tacoma 2468 50 F 18/27 50-54 1:10:11.4 1:10:19.3 0:00:07.9 11:19/M 1:01:57.1 48.962 204

235 Donna Leroux Puyallup 2640 58 F 17/19 55-59 1:10:12.3 1:10:36.4 0:00:24.1 11:19/M 0:55:50.7 54.317 142

236 Stephanie Provost Covington 2524 42 F 15/19 40-44 1:10:16.9 1:10:28.3 0:00:11.4 11:20/M 1:07:06.6 45.199 243

237 Kaitlyn Clugston Auburn 2354 18 F 7/8 14-18 1:10:22.1 1:10:41.4 0:00:19.3 11:21/M 1:09:36.2 43.580 252

238 Chase Patrick Black Diamond 2508 24 M 9/9 19-24 1:10:27.9 1:11:22.7 0:00:54.7 11:22/M 1:10:27.9 38.104 282

239 Anita Beshears Renton 2325 54 F 19/27 50-54 1:10:45.1 1:10:51.3 0:00:06.1 11:25/M 0:59:22.0 51.094 175

240 Connie Compton Kent 2359 57 F 18/19 55-59 1:10:51.0 1:11:53.6 0:01:02.6 11:26/M 0:57:07.9 53.093 156

241 Scott Forbes Bellevue 2376 39 M 9/11 35-39 1:10:51.3 1:11:05.9 0:00:14.5 11:26/M 1:07:27.8 39.800 277

242 Julie Watson Tukwila 2586 28 F 9/14 25-29 1:10:59.0 1:11:10.4 0:00:11.4 11:27/M 1:10:59.0 42.733 258

243 William Clugston Auburn 2353 59 M 11/12 55-59 1:11:11.8 1:11:32.4 0:00:20.6 11:29/M 0:57:45.2 46.491 234
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244 Aleece Young Maple Valley 2603 28 F 10/14 25-29 1:11:21.2 1:12:10.9 0:00:49.7 11:30/M 1:11:21.2 42.511 261

245 Lindsey Jergensen Maple Valley 2425 33 F 20/24 30-34 1:11:22.2 1:12:11.9 0:00:49.7 11:31/M 1:11:03.5 42.688 259

246 Mark Simms Woodinville 2651 37 M 10/11 35-39 1:11:23.0 1:12:06.6 0:00:43.6 11:31/M 1:08:59.1 38.921 279

247 Juanita Stone Federal Way 2562 33 F 21/24 30-34 1:11:27.2 1:11:51.7 0:00:24.5 11:31/M 1:11:08.4 42.639 260

248 Colleen Heiland Burien 2402 45 F 19/19 45-49 1:11:30.4 1:11:46.9 0:00:16.5 11:32/M 1:06:38.2 45.520 241

249 Dennis Beshears Renton 2324 55 M 12/12 55-59 1:11:50.2 1:11:54.9 0:00:04.7 11:35/M 1:00:18.4 44.522 245

250 Margo Lafarious Tukwila 2612 54 F 20/27 50-54 1:13:01.8 1:13:17.5 0:00:15.7 11:47/M 1:01:16.8 49.500 197

251 Jan Mayes Seattle 2472 65 F 2/2 65-69 1:13:06.6 1:13:18.9 0:00:12.2 11:47/M 0:52:35.6 57.676 114

252 Ruth Bookwalter Kent 2326 63 F 3/3 60-64 1:13:07.2 1:13:18.7 0:00:11.4 11:48/M 0:54:11.1 55.981 127

253 Barbara Rosengaard Auburn 2317 37 F 11/15 35-39 1:13:59.9 1:14:11.8 0:00:11.9 11:56/M 1:12:45.5 41.690 264

254 Jaime Massie Kent 2469 32 F 22/24 30-34 1:14:06.1 1:14:24.2 0:00:18.1 11:57/M 1:13:56.3 41.025 267

255 Janene Schellhase Renton 2553 37 F 12/15 35-39 1:14:22.2 1:14:43.8 0:00:21.5 12:00/M 1:13:07.5 41.482 265

256 Cassidy Ramsay Kent 2532 7 F 2/2 4-13 1:14:29.2 1:14:29.2 12:01/M 0:58:39.7 51.709 168

257 Robyn Ramsay Kent 2531 30 F 23/24 30-34 1:14:30.4 1:14:30.4 12:01/M 1:14:27.9 40.735 271

258 Kelly Goff Federal Way 2388 50 F 21/27 50-54 1:14:31.2 1:14:57.2 0:00:25.9 12:01/M 1:05:46.5 46.117 237

259 Aliscia Morrow Auburn 2486 34 F 24/24 30-34 1:14:34.1 1:14:58.4 0:00:24.3 12:02/M 1:14:04.8 40.947 268

260 Lori Roberts Maple Valley 2542 44 F 16/19 40-44 1:14:49.2 1:15:43.9 0:00:54.6 12:04/M 1:10:20.2 43.126 256

261 Jim Hages Everett 2397 84 M 1/1 80-99 1:14:51.6 1:15:31.2 0:00:39.6 12:04/M 0:41:05.4 65.344 63

262 Lisa Hopkins Issaquah 2413 53 F 22/27 50-54 1:15:14.2 1:15:43.1 0:00:28.9 12:08/M 1:03:57.4 47.428 218

263 Donald Hawkins Seattle 2655 75 M 3/4 75-79 1:15:16.8 1:16:12.6 0:00:55.8 12:08/M 0:51:15.5 52.382 163

264 Corintha Taylor Sedro Woolley 2574 38 F 13/15 35-39 1:16:00.7 1:16:16.9 0:00:16.1 12:15/M 1:14:22.6 40.783 270

265 Zachary Van Matre Kent 2581 10 M 3/3 4-13 1:16:03.8 1:16:52.9 0:00:49.1 12:16/M 1:02:08.3 43.210 255

266 Jana Watson Kent 2588 25 F 11/14 25-29 1:16:04.3 1:16:52.7 0:00:48.3 12:16/M 1:16:04.3 39.875 276

267 Dominic Kirangi Kent 2438 60 M 4/4 60-64 1:16:14.8 1:16:40.9 0:00:26.1 12:18/M 1:01:19.5 43.783 250

268 Cheryl Sullivan Seattle 2564 37 F 14/15 35-39 1:16:45.3 1:17:00.8 0:00:15.5 12:23/M 1:15:28.2 40.193 274

269 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2323 75 M 4/4 75-79 1:16:50.4 1:17:33.1 0:00:42.6 12:24/M 0:52:19.2 51.319 170

270 Sally Krie Kent 2446 76 F 1/1 75-79 1:18:04.4 1:18:23.1 0:00:18.7 12:35/M 0:46:48.2 64.811 68

271 Justin Anderson Port Orchard 2305 30 M 13/14 30-34 1:18:30.1 1:18:59.9 0:00:29.8 12:40/M 1:18:18.4 34.288 286

272 Tara Heiland Burien 2403 14 F 8/8 14-18 1:18:43.9 1:19:00.2 0:00:16.2 12:42/M 1:14:07.7 40.920 269

273 Gani Konapala Bellevue 2440 36 M 11/11 35-39 1:18:49.9 1:18:58.4 0:00:08.4 12:43/M 1:16:41.4 35.011 285

274 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2551 27 F 12/14 25-29 1:18:55.2 1:19:16.7 0:00:21.4 12:44/M 1:18:55.2 38.436 280

275 Kim Baggiore Kent 2311 43 F 17/19 40-44 1:18:55.9 1:19:31.4 0:00:35.5 12:44/M 1:14:49.2 40.541 272

276 Joy Dickson Kent 2364 54 F 23/27 50-54 1:18:56.5 1:19:17.7 0:00:21.2 12:44/M 1:06:14.4 45.793 240

277 Maureen Sargent Seatac 2550 56 F 19/19 55-59 1:18:59.2 1:19:20.7 0:00:21.4 12:44/M 1:04:33.1 46.991 227

278 Taira Rink Mountlake Terrace 2541 43 F 18/19 40-44 1:19:00.2 1:19:29.6 0:00:29.4 12:45/M 1:14:53.3 40.505 273

279 Brendan Weitzman Seattle 2592 30 M 14/14 30-34 1:19:17.1 1:25:54.7 0:06:37.6 12:47/M 1:19:05.3 33.949 287

280 Jamie Terkla Burien 2576 26 F 13/14 25-29 1:19:17.5 1:25:54.7 0:06:37.2 12:47/M 1:19:17.5 38.255 281

281 Teri Phillips Tacoma 2517 51 F 24/27 50-54 1:19:30.5 1:20:18.9 0:00:48.3 12:49/M 1:09:20.2 43.748 251

282 Tawnya Martin Puyallup 2467 52 F 25/27 50-54 1:19:30.8 1:20:18.9 0:00:48.1 12:49/M 1:08:27.3 44.311 247

283 Alyssa Cerretti Renton 2338 25 F 14/14 25-29 1:20:46.7 1:21:40.2 0:00:53.5 13:02/M 1:20:46.7 37.551 283

284 Lauri Richards Kent 2537 44 F 19/19 40-44 1:21:10.8 1:21:40.2 0:00:29.3 13:05/M 1:16:19.0 39.747 278

285 Kris Hill Maple Valley 2410 36 F 15/15 35-39 1:22:04.7 1:22:25.1 0:00:20.4 13:14/M 1:21:00.6 37.444 284

286 Anna Krumpe Seattle 2447 52 F 26/27 50-54 1:23:52.5 1:24:24.2 0:00:31.7 13:32/M 1:12:12.6 42.007 263

287 Kara Friedman Tacoma 2380 54 F 27/27 50-54 1:25:21.5 1:25:58.5 0:00:36.9 13:46/M 1:11:37.4 42.351 262

***Age Graded Results even the playing field for all competitors (eliminating age and gender). Listed is a estimated time, if the runner was in his/her “prime” and the percentage used to calculate this, 

Finally, there is a placing. Just something fun to add to the results.***
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Chaffee Tacoma 2340 13 79 1:01:31.6 1:01:38.2 0:00:06.5 9:55/M

2 Cassidy Ramsay Kent 2532 7 141 1:14:29.2 1:14:29.2 12:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Natalie Church Snohomish 2348 15 8 0:44:46.7 0:44:49.7 0:00:02.9 7:13/M

2 Daria Cawthorn Maple Valley 2336 14 15 0:48:35.5 0:48:41.2 0:00:05.6 7:50/M

3 Victoria Eng Bellevue 2367 15 18 0:49:06.8 0:49:20.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M

4 Haley Higgins Kent 2665 18 46 0:56:35.8 0:56:55.4 0:00:19.6 9:08/M

5 Erin Jones Black Diamond 2429 18 54 0:57:56.7 0:58:15.9 0:00:19.2 9:21/M

6 Jessica Wilkins Seatac 2597 16 87 1:02:33.7 1:02:55.4 0:00:21.6 10:05/M

7 Kaitlyn Clugston Auburn 2354 18 127 1:10:22.1 1:10:41.4 0:00:19.3 11:21/M

8 Tara Heiland Burien 2403 14 151 1:18:43.9 1:19:00.2 0:00:16.2 12:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kyra Gaines Kent 2384 23 29 0:53:39.9 0:53:49.2 0:00:09.2 8:39/M

2 Sarah Tran Burien 2579 24 35 0:54:48.6 0:55:00.8 0:00:12.2 8:50/M

3 Pearl Nguyen Renton 2496 22 39 0:55:40.6 0:55:52.4 0:00:11.8 8:59/M

4 Andrea Freeman Kent 2378 23 40 0:55:42.0 0:55:56.3 0:00:14.3 8:59/M

5 Hannah Friedman Tacoma 2382 20 42 0:55:56.3 0:56:26.2 0:00:29.8 9:01/M

6 Amber Baggiore Kent 2312 20 53 0:57:46.4 0:58:20.9 0:00:34.5 9:19/M

7 Kelsey Patrick Renton 2509 24 66 0:59:47.7 1:00:38.5 0:00:50.8 9:39/M

8 Kenna Friedman Tacoma 2383 20 80 1:01:57.0 1:02:27.4 0:00:30.4 10:00/M

9 Gabrielle Scism Bremerton 2617 23 100 1:04:04.2 1:04:48.9 0:00:44.7 10:20/M

10 Rachel Raine Pullman 2529 24 117 1:08:16.5 1:09:06.9 0:00:50.3 11:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Somer Kreismann Seattle 2445 25 1 0:37:16.4 0:37:17.8 0:00:01.4 6:01/M

2 Lara Martin Federal Way 2649 25 11 0:46:50.6 0:47:08.1 0:00:17.4 7:33/M

3 Rebecca Nelson Phoenix 2493 26 24 0:51:49.8 0:51:57.2 0:00:07.4 8:21/M

4 Victoria Perkins Kent 2514 29 26 0:52:18.4 0:53:02.2 0:00:43.8 8:26/M

5 Chrissy Mickelson Kent 2479 28 43 0:56:05.6 0:56:20.2 0:00:14.6 9:03/M

6 Duong Phan Renton 2626 28 68 0:59:51.2 1:00:32.7 0:00:41.5 9:39/M

7 Lindsay Goodrich Maple Valley 2389 29 69 0:59:52.2 1:00:42.2 0:00:49.9 9:39/M

8 Stephanie Jenson Kent 2424 27 99 1:03:54.8 1:04:35.4 0:00:40.6 10:18/M

9 Julie Watson Tukwila 2586 28 130 1:10:59.0 1:11:10.4 0:00:11.4 11:27/M

10 Aleece Young Maple Valley 2603 28 131 1:11:21.2 1:12:10.9 0:00:49.7 11:30/M

11 Jana Watson Kent 2588 25 148 1:16:04.3 1:16:52.7 0:00:48.3 12:16/M

12 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2551 27 152 1:18:55.2 1:19:16.7 0:00:21.4 12:44/M

13 Jamie Terkla Burien 2576 26 157 1:19:17.5 1:25:54.7 0:06:37.2 12:47/M

14 Alyssa Cerretti Renton 2338 25 160 1:20:46.7 1:21:40.2 0:00:53.5 13:02/M

Female 19 to 24

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Kent Christmas Rush Fun Run 2014

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, December 13, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 4 to 13

Female 14 to 18

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diane Argyle Renton 2307 34 31 0:54:04.5 0:54:13.7 0:00:09.1 8:43/M

2 Kleene Manning Des Moines 2465 34 33 0:54:21.5 0:54:30.3 0:00:08.7 8:46/M

3 Ashley Peterson Auburn 2515 31 44 0:56:31.7 0:56:38.7 0:00:06.9 9:07/M

4 Marta Olejnik Kent 2500 33 61 0:59:26.4 0:59:49.9 0:00:23.4 9:35/M

5 Cheryl Porter Kent 2519 31 63 0:59:33.2 0:59:49.2 0:00:15.9 9:36/M

6 Carly Waterman Burien 2585 34 64 0:59:34.9 0:59:56.1 0:00:21.2 9:36/M

7 Ranelle Hughes Mercer Island 2418 33 70 0:59:58.3 1:00:14.2 0:00:15.8 9:40/M

8 Gina Howe Kent 2417 33 71 1:00:01.5 1:00:17.6 0:00:16.1 9:41/M

9 Anna Mattox Covington 2471 32 73 1:00:31.5 1:01:25.4 0:00:53.8 9:46/M

10 Sara Walter Federal Way 2583 33 75 1:00:40.7 1:00:49.5 0:00:08.8 9:47/M

11 Jacquelynn Chaffee Tacoma 2339 34 88 1:02:39.6 1:02:46.2 0:00:06.6 10:06/M

12 Natalie Smith Renton 2558 31 90 1:03:00.1 1:03:28.9 0:00:28.8 10:10/M

13 Jamie Cochran Kent 2668 30 93 1:03:28.7 1:04:21.2 0:00:52.4 10:14/M

14 Alita Walther Renton 2584 34 98 1:03:54.5 1:04:34.9 0:00:40.4 10:18/M

15 Erin Clarke Kent 2352 31 103 1:05:09.1 1:05:37.8 0:00:28.6 10:30/M

16 Jessica Brown Kent 2329 31 105 1:05:16.7 1:05:33.1 0:00:16.4 10:32/M

17 Flannery Olson Auburn 2653 32 106 1:05:34.2 1:05:51.7 0:00:17.5 10:35/M

18 Erin Haick Seattle 2398 33 107 1:06:13.2 1:07:04.4 0:00:51.2 10:41/M

19 Jessica Hottell Puyallup 2416 34 122 1:09:38.8 1:10:10.2 0:00:31.4 11:14/M

20 Lindsey Jergensen Maple Valley 2425 33 132 1:11:22.2 1:12:11.9 0:00:49.7 11:31/M

21 Juanita Stone Federal Way 2562 33 133 1:11:27.2 1:11:51.7 0:00:24.5 11:31/M

22 Jaime Massie Kent 2469 32 139 1:14:06.1 1:14:24.2 0:00:18.1 11:57/M

23 Robyn Ramsay Kent 2531 30 142 1:14:30.4 1:14:30.4 12:01/M

24 Aliscia Morrow Auburn 2486 34 144 1:14:34.1 1:14:58.4 0:00:24.3 12:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trisha Steidl Seattle 2561 38 2 0:39:00.4 0:39:02.4 0:00:01.9 6:17/M

2 Kathleen King Kent 2436 35 4 0:43:07.3 0:43:11.2 0:00:03.9 6:57/M

3 Jodi Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2608 39 30 0:53:46.7 0:54:03.6 0:00:16.9 8:40/M

4 Rachel Yantis Kent 2602 35 56 0:58:11.5 0:58:33.9 0:00:22.4 9:23/M

5 Sabine Asher Covington 2310 39 57 0:58:22.3 0:59:15.9 0:00:53.6 9:25/M

6 Nicholle Chandler Kent 2342 36 77 1:00:56.3 1:01:07.6 0:00:11.3 9:50/M

7 Kelli Peterson Redmond 2643 36 78 1:01:31.0 1:01:57.1 0:00:26.1 9:55/M

8 Jennifer Tarantino Kent 2571 36 94 1:03:31.4 1:04:21.1 0:00:49.7 10:15/M

9 Nicole Fechser Covington 2648 35 104 1:05:12.8 1:05:24.4 0:00:11.6 10:31/M

10 Julie Ruckwardt Fain Covington 2546 36 120 1:09:30.7 1:09:42.9 0:00:12.2 11:13/M

11 Barbara Rosengaard Auburn 2317 37 138 1:13:59.9 1:14:11.8 0:00:11.9 11:56/M

12 Janene Schellhase Renton 2553 37 140 1:14:22.2 1:14:43.8 0:00:21.5 12:00/M

13 Corintha Taylor Sedro Woolley 2574 38 147 1:16:00.7 1:16:16.9 0:00:16.1 12:15/M

14 Cheryl Sullivan Seattle 2564 37 149 1:16:45.3 1:17:00.8 0:00:15.5 12:23/M

15 Kris Hill Maple Valley 2410 36 162 1:22:04.7 1:22:25.1 0:00:20.4 13:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Hjelle Edmonds 2635 44 10 0:46:37.5 0:46:40.1 0:00:02.6 7:31/M

2 Jennifer Rozler Seattle 2545 44 12 0:46:54.6 0:46:59.3 0:00:04.7 7:34/M

3 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2565 40 13 0:46:56.1 0:47:02.5 0:00:06.4 7:34/M

4 Karla Banks Renton 2620 41 22 0:51:01.3 0:51:12.9 0:00:11.6 8:14/M

5 Beth Glynn Newcastle 2387 40 25 0:51:50.0 0:52:05.9 0:00:15.8 8:22/M

6 Soila Todd Puyallup 2578 43 28 0:53:14.9 0:53:32.4 0:00:17.5 8:35/M

7 Shannon Moreno Tacoma 2485 43 45 0:56:31.9 0:56:38.5 0:00:06.5 9:07/M

8 Jannette Rotz Renton 2544 42 48 0:57:08.7 0:57:42.5 0:00:33.7 9:13/M

9 Sophie Hayde Covington 2634 41 49 0:57:13.5 0:57:38.8 0:00:25.3 9:14/M

10 Tracy Jones Black Diamond 2428 44 55 0:57:58.0 0:58:16.9 0:00:18.9 9:21/M

11 Liza Burell-Mack Seattle 2331 44 62 0:59:30.7 1:00:02.4 0:00:31.7 9:36/M

12 Ida Matias Kent 2470 40 83 1:02:10.1 1:02:25.4 0:00:15.2 10:02/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

13 Nolana Newton Seattle 2495 40 109 1:06:21.9 1:06:53.4 0:00:31.5 10:42/M

14 Anne Hicks Renton 2407 44 112 1:06:25.0 1:06:49.5 0:00:24.5 10:43/M

15 Stephanie Provost Covington 2524 42 126 1:10:16.9 1:10:28.3 0:00:11.4 11:20/M

16 Lori Roberts Maple Valley 2542 44 145 1:14:49.2 1:15:43.9 0:00:54.6 12:04/M

17 Kim Baggiore Kent 2311 43 153 1:18:55.9 1:19:31.4 0:00:35.5 12:44/M

18 Taira Rink Mountlake Terrace 2541 43 156 1:19:00.2 1:19:29.6 0:00:29.4 12:45/M

19 Lauri Richards Kent 2537 44 161 1:21:10.8 1:21:40.2 0:00:29.3 13:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Hatcher Puyallup 2401 46 3 0:40:58.1 0:41:00.9 0:00:02.7 6:36/M

2 Karen Leahy Buckley 2450 46 6 0:43:30.6 0:43:34.1 0:00:03.5 7:01/M

3 Karen Fall Des Moines 2369 48 14 0:47:36.0 0:47:44.5 0:00:08.5 7:41/M

4 Linda Minami Kent 2482 45 17 0:49:06.2 0:49:17.3 0:00:11.1 7:55/M

5 Karen Oyama Puyallup 2503 47 21 0:50:55.9 0:51:02.5 0:00:06.5 8:13/M

6 Evelyne Pelletier Kent 2511 48 34 0:54:23.2 0:54:31.1 0:00:07.9 8:46/M

7 Leslie Funkhouser Buckley 2607 46 47 0:56:43.8 0:57:02.5 0:00:18.7 9:09/M

8 Jennifer Read Maple Valley 2533 47 51 0:57:22.4 0:57:40.9 0:00:18.4 9:15/M

9 Becky Kinney Auburn 2437 48 81 1:02:06.4 1:02:48.9 0:00:42.4 10:01/M

10 Suzette Riley Seattle 2540 46 82 1:02:09.4 1:02:25.8 0:00:16.3 10:01/M

11 Carla Reynolds Seattle 2536 45 84 1:02:16.8 1:02:56.9 0:00:40.1 10:03/M

12 Lisa Malpass Enumclaw 2462 45 97 1:03:52.0 1:04:23.4 0:00:31.4 10:18/M

13 Janine Wright Kent 2639 45 101 1:04:07.7 1:04:18.1 0:00:10.4 10:20/M

14 Melissa Finn Renton 2371 45 108 1:06:21.3 1:06:39.1 0:00:17.7 10:42/M

15 Kim Kelley Enumclaw 2433 49 111 1:06:22.9 1:06:22.9 10:42/M

16 Faith McMillion Seattle 2625 45 113 1:07:05.9 1:07:05.9 10:49/M

17 Lyndi Hughes Burien 2420 48 119 1:09:30.6 1:10:00.8 0:00:30.2 11:13/M

18 Stephanie Monroe Auburn 2484 47 123 1:10:04.6 1:10:12.4 0:00:07.8 11:18/M

19 Colleen Heiland Burien 2402 45 134 1:11:30.4 1:11:46.9 0:00:16.5 11:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Richards Maple Valley 2539 53 5 0:43:19.4 0:43:22.9 0:00:03.4 6:59/M

2 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 2411 52 7 0:44:05.2 0:44:08.6 0:00:03.4 7:07/M

3 Laurie Rice Auburn 983 52 16 0:48:55.1 0:49:05.1 0:00:09.9 7:53/M

4 Janice Davies Kent 2361 52 19 0:49:38.4 0:49:48.2 0:00:09.7 8:00/M

5 Gretchen Tapp Auburn 2627 53 20 0:50:21.2 0:50:33.6 0:00:12.4 8:07/M

6 Kelly Cogswell Renton 2355 51 27 0:52:35.5 0:52:50.4 0:00:14.9 8:29/M

7 Kim Cooper Kent 2621 53 37 0:55:07.9 0:55:26.8 0:00:18.9 8:53/M

8 Cindy Holm Maple Valley 2412 51 50 0:57:21.7 0:57:40.8 0:00:19.1 9:15/M

9 Nancy Swenson Seattle 2568 51 59 0:58:51.0 0:58:56.9 0:00:05.9 9:30/M

10 Margaret Gorog Auburn 2390 54 60 0:59:20.6 0:59:38.9 0:00:18.3 9:34/M

11 Wendy Plourd Maple Valley 2518 54 72 1:00:26.1 1:00:47.3 0:00:21.1 9:45/M

12 Julie Cogswell Kent 2356 54 76 1:00:41.6 1:00:41.6 9:47/M

13 Caroline Wiegardt Seattle 2595 53 91 1:03:14.4 1:03:29.9 0:00:15.5 10:12/M

14 Jennifer Mortensen Kent 2487 50 96 1:03:42.7 1:03:51.3 0:00:08.6 10:16/M

15 Laura Lurry Enumclaw 2456 50 110 1:06:22.7 1:06:22.7 10:42/M

16 Cathy McLaughlin Renton 2477 50 115 1:07:56.5 1:08:11.2 0:00:14.6 10:57/M

17 Tammy Benda Kent 2319 53 116 1:08:16.1 1:08:31.5 0:00:15.4 11:01/M

18 Lisa Mason Tacoma 2468 50 124 1:10:11.4 1:10:19.3 0:00:07.9 11:19/M

19 Anita Beshears Renton 2325 54 128 1:10:45.1 1:10:51.3 0:00:06.1 11:25/M

20 Margo Lafarious Tukwila 2612 54 135 1:13:01.8 1:13:17.5 0:00:15.7 11:47/M

21 Kelly Goff Federal Way 2388 50 143 1:14:31.2 1:14:57.2 0:00:25.9 12:01/M

22 Lisa Hopkins Issaquah 2413 53 146 1:15:14.2 1:15:43.1 0:00:28.9 12:08/M

23 Joy Dickson Kent 2364 54 154 1:18:56.5 1:19:17.7 0:00:21.2 12:44/M

24 Teri Phillips Tacoma 2517 51 158 1:19:30.5 1:20:18.9 0:00:48.3 12:49/M

25 Tawnya Martin Puyallup 2467 52 159 1:19:30.8 1:20:18.9 0:00:48.1 12:49/M

26 Anna Krumpe Seattle 2447 52 163 1:23:52.5 1:24:24.2 0:00:31.7 13:32/M

27 Kara Friedman Tacoma 2380 54 164 1:25:21.5 1:25:58.5 0:00:36.9 13:46/M

Female 50 to 54

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Terri Kelts Kent 2434 56 9 0:45:17.1 0:45:21.5 0:00:04.4 7:18/M

2 Mary Kafe-Mcgee Federal Way 2430 59 23 0:51:48.8 0:52:05.9 0:00:17.1 8:21/M

3 Marla Stewart Kent 2641 57 32 0:54:11.2 0:54:25.2 0:00:13.9 8:44/M

4 Jennifer Schroder Maple Valley 2554 57 36 0:54:49.6 0:55:07.3 0:00:17.6 8:50/M

5 Andriette Hall Maple Valley 2666 56 38 0:55:12.5 0:55:23.2 0:00:10.7 8:54/M

6 Kaisa Sz Tacoma 2567 56 58 0:58:27.9 0:58:46.2 0:00:18.3 9:26/M

7 Andrea Anderson Kent 2306 59 65 0:59:37.9 0:59:58.1 0:00:20.2 9:37/M

8 Julie Paton Seattle 2507 57 85 1:02:17.6 1:02:57.2 0:00:39.6 10:03/M

9 Deb Noble-Perry Graham 2498 58 86 1:02:20.5 1:02:42.3 0:00:21.8 10:03/M

10 Joy Kawaoka Kent 2431 55 89 1:02:59.7 1:03:48.4 0:00:48.7 10:10/M

11 Mary Frasier Seattle 2377 55 92 1:03:14.7 1:03:30.4 0:00:15.7 10:12/M

12 Denise Hesse Auburn 2405 55 95 1:03:33.2 1:04:12.4 0:00:39.1 10:15/M

13 Rebecca Prentiss Kent 2523 55 102 1:04:08.3 1:04:19.1 0:00:10.7 10:21/M

14 Theresa Hanna Renton 2399 56 114 1:07:35.5 1:08:07.8 0:00:32.2 10:54/M

15 Pam Kozu Kent 2443 57 118 1:08:30.3 1:09:13.2 0:00:42.8 11:03/M

16 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2455 58 121 1:09:31.1 1:09:43.6 0:00:12.4 11:13/M

17 Donna Leroux Puyallup 2640 58 125 1:10:12.3 1:10:36.4 0:00:24.1 11:19/M

18 Connie Compton Kent 2359 57 129 1:10:51.0 1:11:53.6 0:01:02.6 11:26/M

19 Maureen Sargent Seatac 2550 56 155 1:18:59.2 1:19:20.7 0:00:21.4 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 2309 62 52 0:57:30.5 0:58:08.7 0:00:38.1 9:16/M

2 Sheryl Aaker Seattle 2301 60 74 1:00:34.7 1:01:20.9 0:00:46.2 9:46/M

3 Ruth Bookwalter Kent 2326 63 137 1:13:07.2 1:13:18.7 0:00:11.4 11:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Maib Lake Tapps 2461 68 41 0:55:45.9 0:56:05.1 0:00:19.1 9:00/M

2 Jan Mayes Seattle 2472 65 136 1:13:06.6 1:13:18.9 0:00:12.2 11:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2421 70 67 0:59:47.9 0:59:53.9 0:00:05.9 9:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sally Krie Kent 2446 76 150 1:18:04.4 1:18:23.1 0:00:18.7 12:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caleb Wilkins Seatac 2598 10 98 1:02:32.1 1:02:54.9 0:00:22.8 10:05/M

2 Jackson Jones Renton 2427 13 102 1:03:40.8 1:03:53.3 0:00:12.5 10:16/M

3 Zachary Van Matre Kent 2581 10 118 1:16:03.8 1:16:52.9 0:00:49.1 12:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keegan Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2375 16 3 0:35:45.7 0:35:46.1 0:00:00.4 5:46/M

2 Anthony Raftis Kent 2527 17 8 0:37:12.1 0:37:14.2 0:00:02.1 6:00/M

3 Colton Egberg Maple Valley 2646 15 10 0:38:10.3 0:38:11.7 0:00:01.3 6:09/M

4 Zacharie Charboneau Kent 2343 16 20 0:42:22.0 0:42:24.6 0:00:02.5 6:50/M

5 Yan Ting Lin Auburn 2453 18 44 0:47:57.9 0:48:07.7 0:00:09.7 7:44/M

Female 55 to 59

Male 4 to 13

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Female 70 to 74

Female 75 to 79

Male 14 to 18
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Edson Zaldivar Kent 2604 19 7 0:36:30.0 0:36:32.1 0:00:02.1 5:53/M

2 Brian Reilly Seattle 2535 19 9 0:38:06.9 0:38:09.1 0:00:02.2 6:09/M

3 Alastair Murray Seattle 2489 22 12 0:38:41.2 0:38:42.9 0:00:01.6 6:14/M

4 Sean Sargent Seattle 2549 24 13 0:38:48.4 0:38:54.6 0:00:06.2 6:15/M

5 Nick Davies Kent 2362 23 53 0:49:38.8 0:49:48.4 0:00:09.5 8:00/M

6 Ryan Lau Seattle 2449 24 64 0:52:08.5 0:52:21.2 0:00:12.6 8:25/M

7 Brian Benshoof Kent 2320 20 83 0:58:53.5 0:59:15.9 0:00:22.4 9:30/M

8 Brian Rainey Covington 2667 21 107 1:07:33.6 1:07:36.9 0:00:03.2 10:54/M

9 Chase Patrick Black Diamond 2508 24 111 1:10:27.9 1:11:22.7 0:00:54.7 11:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Roach Auburn 2657 29 2 0:33:46.1 0:33:47.6 0:00:01.5 5:27/M

2 Sean Haffey Seattle 2396 27 5 0:36:11.7 0:36:13.9 0:00:02.2 5:50/M

3 Paul Mickelson Kent 2480 25 22 0:42:52.1 0:42:53.6 0:00:01.5 6:55/M

4 Matt Williams Seattle 2628 29 47 0:49:04.9 0:49:18.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M

5 Brett Watson Tukwila 2587 28 84 0:59:10.6 0:59:21.9 0:00:11.2 9:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Philip Paul Renton 2510 32 11 0:38:28.4 0:38:30.9 0:00:02.4 6:12/M

2 John Timeus Seattle 2577 30 15 0:39:11.3 0:39:14.9 0:00:03.5 6:19/M

3 Troy Haeseler Pacific 2395 34 21 0:42:29.5 0:42:32.1 0:00:02.6 6:51/M

4 Greg Weiland Kent 2590 32 31 0:45:37.8 0:50:59.4 0:05:21.6 7:21/M

5 Flynn Cochran Kent 2669 34 32 0:46:10.6 0:46:58.3 0:00:47.7 7:27/M

6 Adam Kirby Kent 2654 30 58 0:50:13.2 0:52:45.8 0:02:32.5 8:06/M

7 Eric Porter Kent 2520 33 72 0:55:11.7 0:55:26.2 0:00:14.5 8:54/M

8 Kevin Weishaar Renton 2591 33 79 0:58:15.9 0:58:26.2 0:00:10.2 9:24/M

9 Aaron Hottell Puyallup 2415 34 81 0:58:24.8 0:58:52.6 0:00:27.8 9:25/M

10 Shane Walter Federal Way 2582 33 89 1:00:41.1 1:00:49.3 0:00:08.2 9:47/M

11 Peter Cichacz Kent 2349 30 99 1:02:42.4 1:03:05.2 0:00:22.7 10:07/M

12 Steve Clarke Kent 2351 31 104 1:05:09.6 1:05:38.3 0:00:28.6 10:30/M

13 Justin Anderson Port Orchard 2305 30 121 1:18:30.1 1:18:59.9 0:00:29.8 12:40/M

14 Brendan Weitzman Seattle 2592 30 123 1:19:17.1 1:25:54.7 0:06:37.6 12:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Plesko Kirkland 2652 36 4 0:35:56.0 0:35:57.7 0:00:01.6 5:48/M

2 Paul Grove Kent 2394 37 26 0:44:34.0 0:44:42.8 0:00:08.7 7:11/M

3 Tze-Hou (alvin) Tai Auburn 2570 39 29 0:44:57.5 0:45:07.1 0:00:09.6 7:15/M

4 Jaron Brown Kent 2330 35 36 0:47:15.8 0:47:29.3 0:00:13.4 7:37/M

5 Jake Manning Des Moines 2464 39 49 0:49:11.1 0:49:19.6 0:00:08.5 7:56/M

6 Chris Tarantino Kent 2572 38 61 0:50:59.7 0:51:47.8 0:00:48.1 8:13/M

7 Matthew Lorrette Kent 2619 38 70 0:55:10.8 0:55:27.7 0:00:16.8 8:54/M

8 Alistair Cerretti Renton 2337 37 71 0:55:11.3 0:56:01.9 0:00:50.6 8:54/M

9 Scott Forbes Bellevue 2376 39 112 1:10:51.3 1:11:05.9 0:00:14.5 11:26/M

10 Mark Simms Woodinville 2651 37 114 1:11:23.0 1:12:06.6 0:00:43.6 11:31/M

11 Gani Konapala Bellevue 2440 36 122 1:18:49.9 1:18:58.4 0:00:08.4 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Uli Steidl Seattle 2560 42 1 0:31:53.1 0:31:54.7 0:00:01.5 5:09/M

2 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2593 41 18 0:40:41.3 0:40:44.1 0:00:02.8 6:34/M

3 Steve Fischbach Renton 2372 44 40 0:47:41.7 0:47:47.5 0:00:05.7 7:41/M

4 Robert Burton North Bend 2334 41 41 0:47:42.6 0:47:51.8 0:00:09.1 7:42/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 19 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5 Greg Leffers Enumclaw 2451 43 48 0:49:06.5 0:49:16.7 0:00:10.2 7:55/M

6 Dennis Higgins Kent 2664 43 55 0:49:53.7 0:50:14.1 0:00:20.4 8:03/M

7 Bret Chaffee Tacoma 2341 41 62 0:51:23.1 0:51:29.9 0:00:06.8 8:17/M

8 Gregory Hull Covington 2663 44 65 0:52:19.4 0:52:36.2 0:00:16.7 8:26/M

9 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2609 41 76 0:57:06.2 0:57:23.9 0:00:17.7 9:13/M

10 Jason Pfafman Auburn 2516 41 78 0:58:13.9 0:58:36.2 0:00:22.2 9:23/M

11 Daryl Kopp Renton 2441 41 85 0:59:27.2 0:59:39.9 0:00:12.6 9:35/M

12 David Higgins Seattle 2409 43 91 1:01:02.0 1:01:32.3 0:00:30.2 9:51/M

13 Mario Coronado Kent 2633 43 94 1:01:20.4 1:01:45.3 0:00:24.8 9:54/M

14 Matt Cory Auburn 2630 40 96 1:01:28.5 1:01:44.4 0:00:15.9 9:55/M

15 Brian Mandell Seattle 2463 44 97 1:02:10.3 1:02:26.4 0:00:16.1 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Darrin Hatcher Puyallup 2400 47 6 0:36:29.4 0:36:30.3 0:00:00.8 5:53/M

2 James Nau Seattle 2660 45 24 0:43:24.5 0:43:27.4 0:00:02.9 7:00/M

3 Jun Chea Tacoma 2345 45 33 0:46:11.4 0:46:15.6 0:00:04.1 7:27/M

4 Axel Henning Black Diamond 2623 46 37 0:47:22.2 0:47:26.4 0:00:04.2 7:38/M

5 Mike Shoffstal Renton 2650 46 51 0:49:18.2 0:49:30.8 0:00:12.6 7:57/M

6 Dave Hornung Puyallup 2414 48 67 0:53:14.9 0:53:32.6 0:00:17.7 8:35/M

7 Jeff Hughes Burien 2419 47 80 0:58:24.4 0:58:52.2 0:00:27.8 9:25/M

8 Kelly Fischbach Renton 2373 45 90 1:00:49.5 1:00:55.4 0:00:05.8 9:49/M

9 Scott Jones Renton 2426 47 92 1:01:03.8 1:01:16.4 0:00:12.5 9:51/M

10 Scott Perkins Kent 2513 49 93 1:01:05.7 1:01:49.8 0:00:44.1 9:51/M

11 Troy Richards Auburn 2538 46 95 1:01:28.4 1:01:44.7 0:00:16.2 9:55/M

12 Christopher Lindsey Sumner 2454 45 100 1:02:52.8 1:03:06.2 0:00:13.3 10:08/M

13 Sean Miller Des Moines 2481 46 108 1:08:30.1 1:09:13.6 0:00:43.5 11:03/M

14 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 2552 49 110 1:10:00.2 1:10:08.6 0:00:08.4 11:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Waters Bellevue 2632 54 16 0:39:44.8 0:39:47.2 0:00:02.3 6:25/M

2 Gary Prentiss Kent 2522 54 27 0:44:38.7 0:44:50.1 0:00:11.4 7:12/M

3 Don Icenogle Burien 2422 51 34 0:46:54.6 0:47:09.1 0:00:14.5 7:34/M

4 Chris McMeen Kent 2656 50 35 0:47:00.5 0:47:07.1 0:00:06.6 7:35/M

5 Michael Smith Des Moines 2557 54 38 0:47:35.2 0:47:43.4 0:00:08.1 7:40/M

6 William Brown Auburn 2328 52 39 0:47:36.7 0:47:41.3 0:00:04.5 7:41/M

7 John Colvard Des Moines 2357 53 46 0:49:00.5 0:49:06.2 0:00:05.6 7:54/M

8 Jeff Cimaomo Seattle 2350 54 56 0:49:54.2 0:49:58.8 0:00:04.6 8:03/M

9 Greg Anderson Kent 2638 53 57 0:50:09.5 0:50:19.2 0:00:09.6 8:05/M

10 Joe Gleason Des Moines 2385 54 59 0:50:28.1 0:50:53.4 0:00:25.3 8:08/M

11 Gary Wilhite Auburn 2596 53 60 0:50:29.2 0:50:46.1 0:00:16.9 8:09/M

12 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2573 51 63 0:51:42.6 0:51:52.4 0:00:09.7 8:20/M

13 David Kirkham Covington 2631 50 68 0:53:30.9 0:53:43.6 0:00:12.7 8:38/M

14 Ted Herb Redmond 2404 53 73 0:55:27.5 0:56:05.3 0:00:37.7 8:57/M

15 Phil Sturholm Renton 2563 53 74 0:56:17.7 0:56:37.9 0:00:20.2 9:05/M

16 Reid Nabarrete Kent 2490 51 77 0:57:44.1 0:57:58.1 0:00:13.9 9:19/M

17 Matthew Arnold Renton 2644 52 82 0:58:29.3 0:58:55.7 0:00:26.4 9:26/M

18 Steve Nehrenberg Kent 2492 54 87 0:59:48.7 1:00:18.2 0:00:29.5 9:39/M

19 Mike Friedman Tacoma 2381 54 88 1:00:35.3 1:01:09.7 0:00:34.4 9:46/M

20 Michael Raine Black Diamond 2528 54 101 1:03:15.1 1:04:03.4 0:00:48.3 10:12/M

21 Larry Lichty Kent 2452 50 105 1:05:10.2 1:05:33.5 0:00:23.3 10:31/M

22 Ron Sanfilippo Kent 2548 51 106 1:05:43.3 1:08:11.2 0:02:27.8 10:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Russ Otani Lynnwood 2502 55 14 0:38:52.9 0:38:55.2 0:00:02.2 6:16/M

2 Kent Sizer Renton 1640 59 17 0:40:00.9 0:40:04.5 0:00:03.6 6:27/M

3 Mike Koslosky Mountlake Terrace 2442 57 19 0:41:10.7 0:41:13.5 0:00:02.8 6:38/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

4 Mark Drangsholt Federal Way 2622 57 23 0:42:52.2 0:42:55.9 0:00:03.6 6:55/M

5 Brett Freshwaters Tacoma 2379 56 25 0:43:26.0 0:43:28.4 0:00:02.4 7:00/M

6 Chris Martin Kent 2466 57 43 0:47:51.4 0:48:09.2 0:00:17.8 7:43/M

7 Glen Cushman Kent 2360 57 52 0:49:37.4 0:49:54.1 0:00:16.7 8:00/M

8 Mark Rebro Kent 2534 57 54 0:49:47.8 0:49:51.2 0:00:03.3 8:02/M

9 Randy Peterson Sumner 2661 56 75 0:56:50.2 0:57:01.8 0:00:11.5 9:10/M

10 Robert Mortensen Kent 2488 55 103 1:04:58.4 1:05:07.9 0:00:09.5 10:29/M

11 William Clugston Auburn 2353 59 113 1:11:11.8 1:11:32.4 0:00:20.6 11:29/M

12 Dennis Beshears Renton 2324 55 115 1:11:50.2 1:11:54.9 0:00:04.7 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ron Chew Seattle 2346 61 30 0:45:08.4 0:45:12.9 0:00:04.4 7:17/M

2 Bill Benshoof Kent 2321 63 69 0:54:59.5 0:55:22.1 0:00:22.6 8:52/M

3 Steve Johnson Carson 2611 64 109 1:09:05.7 1:09:54.4 0:00:48.7 11:09/M

4 Dominic Kirangi Kent 2438 60 119 1:16:14.8 1:16:40.9 0:00:26.1 12:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Terry Wong Seattle 2642 65 28 0:44:51.6 0:44:55.9 0:00:04.2 7:14/M

2 Gordon Gray Kenmore 2393 69 42 0:47:50.0 0:47:57.9 0:00:07.9 7:43/M

3 Stanley Eng Bellevue 2368 65 50 0:49:14.8 0:49:28.2 0:00:13.4 7:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Shirley Normandy Park 2645 74 45 0:48:43.3 0:48:46.9 0:00:03.6 7:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larry Glenn Kent 2386 76 66 0:52:27.7 0:52:38.9 0:00:11.1 8:28/M

2 Peter Marshall Bellevue 2662 77 86 0:59:41.0 1:00:03.4 0:00:22.4 9:38/M

3 Donald Hawkins Seattle 2655 75 117 1:15:16.8 1:16:12.6 0:00:55.8 12:08/M

4 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2323 75 120 1:16:50.4 1:17:33.1 0:00:42.6 12:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Hages Everett 2397 84 116 1:14:51.6 1:15:31.2 0:00:39.6 12:04/M

Male 80 and over

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 75 to 79

10K Run Age Group Page 11 of 11


